0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB390K Series )
产品规格书（外部使用）
Product Specification
(For External Use)
版本
Rev.
描述

Socket (CAD Data Unit:mm)
推荐焊盘
Recommended PCB mounting pattern
General tolerance:±0.10
D
0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB390K Series )
推荐钢网
钢网厚度0.08毫米
Recommended Metal Mask Dimensions
Mask Thickness : 0.08mm
尺寸表（单位：毫米）
Dimention table (Unit: mm)
Part Number Number of
positions DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D
YXT-BB390K-10S14A0 10 4.30 1.40 3.50 3.26
YXT-BB390K-24S14A0 24 6.75 3.85 5.95 5.71
YXT-BB390K-30S14A0 30 7.80 4.90 7.00 6.76
YXT-BB390K-40S14A0 40 9.55 6.65 8.75 8.51
YXT-BB390K-50S14A0 50 11.30 8.40 10.50 10.26
D
0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB390K Series )
公座（2D图 单位：毫米）
Plug (CAD Data Unit:mm)
推荐PCB
Recommended PCB mounting pattern
General tolerance:±0.10
0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB390K Series )
推荐钢网
钢网厚度0.08毫米
Recommended Metal Mask Dimensions
Mask Thickness : 0.08mm
尺寸表（单位：毫米）
Dimention table (Unit: mm)
Part Number Number of
positions DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D DIM E
YXT-BB390K-10P14A0 10 3.39 3.35 1.40 2.15 2.19
YXT-BB390K-24P14A0 24 5.84 5.80 3.85 4.60 4.64
YXT-BB390K-30P14A0 30 6.89 6.85 4.90 5.65 5.69
YXT-BB390K-40P14A0 40 8.64 8.60 6.65 7.40 7.44
YXT-BB390K-50P14A0 50 10.39 10.35 8.40 9.15 9.19
D
0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB390K Series )
建议回流焊曲线条件